SYMBOL Jednostka OPIS
Cena w €
brutto
CENA
orientacyjna
w PLN
brutto
(1€=4,3PLN).

NYS 323G szt. 7-pole male cable connector, gold plated contacts 1,25 5,37
DIN female chassis connectors
NYS 324 szt. 3-pole female chasis connector, silver plated contacts 0,57 2,46
NYS 325 szt. 5-pole female chasis connector, silver plated contacts 0,57 2,46
NYS 326 szt. 7-pole female chasis connector, silver plated contacts 0,78 3,35
Banana Plugs
NYS 508-B szt. Dual banana plug, black housing, gold contacts, teethed cable clamp 2,55 10,96
NYS 508-R szt. Dual banana plug, red housing, gold contacts, teethed cable clamp 2,55 10,96
NYS 511-B szt. Dual banana plug black, cable tie 2,50 10,73
NYS 511-R szt. Dual banana plug red, cable tie 2,50 10,73
Patch and Stage Boxes
Patch Box
NYS-SSR8 szt. ¼" Patch Box with 8 Send/Return Moduls (Split Print) 29,85 128,35
Stage Box
NSB1A-8/4 szt. Type A Stage Box, 8 IN (Female/Send) and 4 OUT (Male/Return) 48,20 207,28
NSB2A-12/4 szt. Type A Stage Box, 12 IN (Female/Send) and 4 OUT (Male/Return) 62,56 268,99
NSB2A-20/4 szt. Type A Stage Box, 20 IN (Female/Send) and 4 OUT (Male/Return) 74,52 320,42
NSB3A-32/4 szt. Type A Stage Box, 32 IN (Female/Send) and 4 OUT (Male/Return) 105,04 451,67NSB3A-32/4 szt. Type A Stage Box, 32 IN (Female/Send) and 4 OUT (Male/Return) 105,04 451,67
NSB1B-8/0 szt. Type B Stage Box, 8 IN (Female/Send) 38,32 164,79
NSB2B-12/4 szt. Type B Stage Box, 12 IN (Female/Send) and 4 OUT (Male/Return) 64,12 275,70
NSB2B-16/0 szt. Type B Stage Box, 16 IN (Female/Send) 64,12 275,70
NSB3B-20/4 szt. Type B Stage Box, 20 IN (Female/Send) and 4 OUT (Male/Return) 86,42 371,62
NSB1C-8/0 szt. Type C Stage Box, 8 IN (Female/Send) 36,40 156,52
NSB2C-12/4 szt. Type C Stage Box, 12 IN (Female/Send) and 4 OUT (Male/Return) 63,18 271,67
NSB3C-20/4 szt. Type C Stage Box, 20 IN (Female/Send) and 4 OUT (Male/Return) 81,95 352,39
Patch Panels
NYS-SPP-L szt.
Extremely sleek 1/4" Patch Panel with grounding possibility offering 2 rows of balanced
sockets, a total of 24 front pairs and 24 rear pairs fully PCB-wired (without nut